PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Standards and
Compliance Standards
UL 60601-1 Medical Electrical Equipment Requirements for Safety; IEC/
EN 60601-1 General Requirements for Safety; CSA C22.2
No. 601-1-M90; ANSI S3.39-1987 Aural Acoustic Impedance Admittance
(Type 3); IEC 60645-5 Aural Acoustic Impedance/Admittance
(Type 2); ANSI S3.6-2004 Audiometers (Type 4); IEC 60645-1 Pure Tone

Shipping Carton Carton Dimensions: 19.5” W x 22.5” D x 8.25” H (49.5 cm W x 57.2
cm D x 20.9 cm H); Weight: 13.1 lbs (6 kg)
ORDERING INFORMATION
28600: TM 286 AutoTymp
05260-U: �TM 286 Carrying Case
23220: �Audiometry Patient Response Switch
23221: Audiometry Single Patch Cord, 2-Conductor
23222: Audiometry Audio Cups
52600: TM 286 Printer Paper, 4” Thermal, 1 pkg of 5 rolls
26100: TM Eartips (6 sizes, 2 each)
26008: TM Eartips 8 mm (box of 25)
26011: �TM Eartips 11 mm (box of 25)
26013: �TM Eartips 13 mm (box of 25)
26015: TM Eartips 15 mm (box of 25)
26017: TM Eartips 17 mm (box of 25)
26019: TM Eartips 19 mm (box of 25)